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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

FALL SEMESTER, 2023

July 1,  50% Tuition and Fees due

August 4, Balance of tuition and fees due

September 5, Tuesday, Fall Registration Day: 10 am - 4 pm

September 5, Tuesday, Welcome lunch for students and families: 12 pm 

September 6, Wednesday, Fall semester classes begin

October 9, Monday, No school: Indigenous Peoples Day

November 10, Friday, No school, in honor of Veterans Day

November 17, Friday, Last day of classes before Thanksgiving Break

November 20-24, Monday - Friday, No school: Thanksgiving Break

November 27, Monday, Classes resume

December 21, Thursday, Last day of classes before winter break, end of fall semester

December 22, Friday – January 1, Monday, No school: Winter break (will vary according to IPAP plans)

INTER-PROGRAM ACTIVITY PERIOD (IPAP), 2024

All students are required to select Option 1 or Option 2

     Option 1: January 2, Tuesday - January 12, Friday: Two-week Independent Study (off campus)

     Option 2: January 8 Monday - January 12, Friday: One-week Short Course (on campus) 

SPRING SEMESTER, 2024

January 15, Monday, No school: Martin Luther King Day

January 16, Tuesday, Spring semester classes begin

February 19, Monday, No school: Presidents Day

March 8, Friday, Last day of classes before spring break

March 11-15, Monday – Friday, No school: Spring break

March 18, Monday, Classes Resume

March 29, Friday, No school: Good Friday

April 15, Monday, No school: Patriot’s Day

May 17, Friday, Spring semester ends, reception for families

May 18, Saturday, Graduation Ceremony

Note: Snow days will be made up as needed and at the instructors’ discretion.


